Model
Number
Nominal
Diagonal
Screen
Material
Gain
Overall

(B1)
Frame
Width
(C)
Frame
Thickness
(D)
 Center
support bar
Length (E)
Net
Weight
Gross
Weight
Lbs Lbs
AR103DHD5 103"(16:9) CineGrey 5D® 1.5 90.0 89.2 51.0 50.2 0.4 1.3 46.5 59.3 11.0 7.9 20.5 28.9
AR115DHD5 115"(16:9) CineGrey 5D® 1.5 101.0 100.2 57.2 56.4 0.4 1.3 52.7 68.9 11.0 7.9 22.7 32.1
AR123DHD5 123"(16:9) CineGrey 5D® 1.5 107.4 106.6 60.8 60.0 0.4 1.3 56.3 68.9 11.0 7.9 25.1 34.0
AR128DHD5 128"(16:9) CineGrey 5D® 1.5 112.4 111.6 63.5 62.8 0.4 1.3 59.1 70.9 11.0 7.9 26.6 35.4
AR135DHD5 135"(16:9) CineGrey 5D® 1.5 118.4 117.6 66.9 66.1 0.4 1.3 62.4 82.7 11.0 7.9 30.2 39.4
AR150DHD5 150"(16:9) CineGrey 5D® 1.5 131.5 130.7 74.3 73.5 0.4 1.3 69.8 82.7 11.0 7.9 31.5 43.2
AR165DHD5 165"(16:9) CineGrey 5D® 1.5 144.6 143.8 81.7 80.9 0.4 1.3 77.2 89.8 11.0 7.9 38.6 48.2
Kgs Kgs
AR103DHD5 103"(16:9) CineGrey 5D® 1.5 2286 2266 1295 1275 9 34 1181 1505 280 200 9.3 13.1
AR115DHD5 115"(16:9) CineGrey 5D® 1.5 2566 2546 1452 1432 9 34 1338 1750 280 200 10.3 14.6
AR123DHD5 123"(16:9) CineGrey 5D® 1.5 2728 2708 1544 1524 9 34 1431 1750 280 200 11.4 15.5